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Posi%on Last Name First Name Email
1st Anderson Molly molly.anderson@uniondayschool.com
TA (1) Arora Garima garima.arora@uniondayschool.com
EC TA Bailey Glenda glenda.bailey@uniondayschool.com
TA (K) Baxter Ebony ebony.baxter@uniondayschool.com
EC Teacher Blanford Ymani ymani.blanford@uniondayschool.com
6, 7 Social Studies Boyles Jessica jessica.boyles@uniondayschool.com
8 ELA Brandt Kalie kalie.brandt@uniondayschool.com
9, 10 Math Cabezas Carolina carolina.cabezas@uniondayschool.com
Admin. Assist Campbell Emily emily.campbell@uniondayschool.com
8, Social Studies Chick McKenna mckenna.chick@uniondayschool.com
4th ChrisUan Cynthia cindy.chrisUan@uniondayschool.com
TA (K) Clark Ann ann.clark@uniondayschool.com
6, 7 ELA Crowell Amanda amanda.crowell@uniondayschool.com
IB Coordinator/10th Grade Spanish Davalos Patricia patricia.davalos@uniondayschool.com
Guidance (K-5) Davis-Johnson Vache' vache.davisJohnson@uniondayschool.com
5th - Math Deegan Neil neil.deegan@uniondayschool.com
6, 7, 8 Spanish Espejo Obrian obrian.espejo@uniondayschool.com
5th - Science Evans Chante chante.evans@uniondayschool.com
Assistant Head of Secondary School Foster Graham graham.foster@uniondayschool.com
9, 10 ELA Galanis Dawn dawn.galanis@uniondayschool.com
3rd Gardner Carolyn carolyn.gardner@uniondayschool.com
3rd Gonzalez Andrea andrea.gonzalez@uniondayschool.com
6, 7 Science Goodson ChrisUne chrisUne.goodson@uniondayschool.com
1st Gross Hannah hannah.gross@uniondayschool.com
EC TA/IntervenUonist/TesUng Coordinator Harris Patricia patricia.harris@uniondayschool.com
Kinder Hawthorne J M mandy.hawthorne@uniondayschool.com
Head of Lower School Heath Dorothea dorothea.heath@uniondayschool.com
K-5 Curriculum Coordinator Henry Cheri cheri.henry@uniondayschool.com
EC Teacher - OCS Hill Carmon carmon.hill@uniondayschool.com
9, 10 Social Studies Hoff Stephen stephen.hoff@uniondayschool.com
TA (K) Hough Cytara cytara.hough@uniondayschool.com
EC Teacher Johnson Latoyia latoyia.johnson@uniondayschool.com
Kinder Jones Larrin larrin.jones@uniondayschool.com
K-5 PE and AthleUc Director Kimbell Tara tara.kimbell@uniondayschool.com
Facility/OperaUons Lloyd Chancey chancey.lloyd@uniondayschool.com
2nd LoBiondo Virginia ginny.lobiondo@uniondayschool.com
Head of School Lord Joely joely.lord@uniondayschool.com
1st Mackey Tara tara.mackey@uniondayschool.com
Kinder Maille Elizabeth elizabeth.maille@uniondayschool.com
7th Math McFarland Adonna adonna.mcfarland@uniondayschool.com
Nurse Mosley Teena teena.mosley@uniondayschool.com
EC Director Nardelli Michael michael.nardelli@uniondayschool.com
6, 7, 8 Design Nolan Jennie Renee renee.nolan@uniondayschool.com
6, 7, 8, 9 PE and Assistant AthleUc Director Olshefski Michael michael.olshefski@uniondayschool.com
8, 9, 10 Spanish Paredes Gina gina.paredes@uniondayschool.com
Registrar/Admissions Paderson Rachelle rachelle.paderson@uniondayschool.com
Part-Time Media Specialist Perrera Sara sara.perrera@uniondayschool.com
5th - ELA Powis Krista krista.powis@uniondayschool.com
4th Prandoni Rachel rachel.prandoni@uniondayschool.com
3rd Riggs Ellen ellen.riggs@uniondayschool.com
EC - Speech Rose Susan susan.rose@uniondayschool.com
K-5 Art Teacher Rumsey Maggie maggie.rumsey@uniondayschool.com
8, Science Sampedro Liliana liliana.sampedro@uniondayschool.com
EC MTSS/TA Semler Avery avery.semler@uniondayschool.com
RecepUonist Shay Kim kimberly.shay@uniondayschool.com
High School Advisor Shuford Barry barry.shuford@uniondayschool.com
2nd Soini Victoria victoria.soini@uniondayschool.com
4th Sparrow Nicole nicole.sparrow@uniondayschool.com
2nd Stephens Stefanie stefanie.stephens@uniondayschool.com
9, 10 Science Stout Cynthia cynthia.stout@uniondayschool.com
K-5, Music Teacher SuUc Ovidiu ovidiu.suUc@uniondayschool.com
ELL Teacher (Part-Ume) Toranzos Maria maria.toranzos@uniondayschool.com
Head of Secondary School Velez Lillian lillian.velez@uniondayschool.com
Part-Time Lunchroom Assistant Vogus Kaye kaye.vogus@uniondayschool.com
6, 7 Math Weaks Patrice patrice.weaks@uniondayschool.com
K-5 Spanish Weldon Palmer mad.weldon@uniondayschool.com
Kinder Wexler Emily emily.wexler@uniondayschool.com
Finance Officer Williams Rita rita.williams@uniondayschool.com
TA (MS) Wilson Christy christy.wilson@uniondayschool.com
6, 7, 8 Music Wyant Mary mary.wyant@uniondayschool.com
6, 7, 8 Art Teacher Zito Jenny jenny.zito@uniondayschool.com
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